y % Ingham Intermediate
22 ‘ School District
WEBBERVILLE ~' A Regional Egucational Service Agency

COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

ARSTURTAYILN

[ORSE BUS

Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop Dropoff Time
7:18 AM Potts and Grand River Rd 3:34 PM
714 AM 4545 Greogory Rd 3:33 PM

N/A 2466 Wallace Rd 312 PM
7:28 AM HAMLIN TRAILER PARK 3:15 PM
7:37 AM 2311 EimRd 3:20 PM




X 8, Ingham Intermediate
i ar- ‘0 School District
WEBBERVILLE .' A Regional Educational Service Agancy

COMMUNITY SCHOOLS

FRANGIC

COW BUS

Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop Dropoff Time
6:46 AM 8234 Coon Lake Rd 3:49 PM
6:54 AM 3776 Bradley Rd 3:54 PM
7:02 AM 625 Brogan Rd 3:59 PM
7:04 AM 180 Searls Rd 4:01 PM
7:04 AM 33 Searls Rd 4:02 PM
714 AM 244 Kane Rd N/A
7:16 AM 965 Kane Rd 3.32 PM
7:20 AM 4907 Howell Rd 3:35 PM
7:21 AM 621 Searls Rd 3:36 PM
7:22 AM 785 Searls Rd 3:37 PM
7:22 AM 818 Searls Rd 3:37 PM
7:23 AM 940 Searls Rd 3:38 PM

N/A ~ 5366 DennisRd 3:31 PM
7:25 AM 1419 House Rd 3:30 PM
7:29 AM 4601 Holt Rd 3:23 PM
7:30 AM 1695 Alchin Rd 3:25 PM
7:31 AM 4529 Frost Rd 3:27 PM
7:32 AM 5200 Frost Rd 3:15 PM
7:33 AM KNOLL TRAILER PARK 317 PM
7:34 AM 1850 Gramer Rd 3:19 PM
7:35 AM 4850 Van Orden 3:21 PM
7:37 AM 2045 EIm Rd 3:13 PM
7:37 AM 2323 EImRd 312 PM




Y % ®, Ingham Intermediate
L e fo? School District
WEBBERVILIE ~‘ A Regional Educational Service Agenty

COMMUNITY SCHQOLS

Pickup Time Pickup Bus Siop Dropoff Time
6:43 AM 4311 Grand River Rd 3:27 PM
6:46 AM Mt Hope Church Grand River Rd 3:31 PM
6:51 AM 3824 Holt Rd | 3:36 PM

N/A 4215 Holt Rd 3:37 PM
6:55 AM 3920 Frost Rd 3:3% PM
6:56 AM , 3840 Frost Rd 340 PM
6:58 AM 1285 Dietz Rd 3:43 PM
6:59 AM 1220 Dietz Rd 343 PM
7:01 AM 3630 Howell Rd ’ 3:45 PM
7:07 AM 4025 Howell Rd 3:50 PM
7:09 AM 117 M52 3:53 PM

N/A 1136 M52 3:58 PM

N/A 1894 M52 4.00 PM
717 AM 3803 Rowley Rd 4:08 PM
7:21 AM 4848 Allen Rd 4:13 PM

N/A 2820 Gramer Rd 3:22 PM
7:25 AM 2829 Black Oak St 3:23 PM
7:27 AM 2766 Gramer Rd 3:19 PM
7:27 AM Epley Ct 3:18 PM
7:30 AM _ 2353 Gramer Rd 317 PM
7:34 AM 316 Walnut St 312 PM




WEBBERVILLE A Regional Educational Service Agency RANSFORTATION

COMMUNITY 5CHOOLS

Ingham Intermediate
(. ' School District

CHICKEN BUS

Pickup Time Pickup Bus Stop Dropoff Time
6:40 Am 6344 COREY RD ' 4:00 PM
6:43 AM 4514 HASLETT RD 4:03 PM
6:45 AM 5535 M 52 4:05 PM
6:50 AM 5411 M 52 4:10 PM
6:55 AM 4002 SHERWOOD RD 3:39 PM
6:56 AM 4185 SHERWOOD RD 3:40 PM
6:59 AM 4695 SHERWOOD RD 3:42 PM

- 7:02 AM BELL OAK/COLE RD 3:44 PM
7:04 AM 5216 HERRINGTON RD 3:47 PM
7:10 AM _ 8296 STOW RD 3:52 PM
7:11 AM 11775 SHERWOOD RD 3:51 PM
7:12 AM 5347 SHERWOOD RD 3:53 PM
7:20 AM 11038 MOYER RD 3:32 PM
7:23 AM 11349 CHASE LAKE RD 3:30 PM
7:25 AM 3780 HERRINGTON RD 3114 PM
7:32 AM 5429 HUSCHKE RD 3:13 PM
7:34 AM 5207 GRAND RIVER RD 3:15 PM
7:35 AM 5179 GRAND RIVER RD 3:16 PM

N/A 11199 ALLEN RD 3:20 PM
N/A 11542 DELTA DR 3:25 PM
N/A MOYER DRIVEWAY 3:34 PM
N/A 5301 SHERWOOD RD 3:563 PM
N/A 4343 M 52 4:15 PM




